HYBRID STEPPER MOTOR-20BYGH（8HS）
SERIES HYBRID STEPPING MOTOR
General Specifications
Model:8HS（20BYGH 1.8°)
Step Accuracy---------------------------------±5%
Temperature Rise----------------------------80℃ Max.
Ambient Temperature Range---------- -20℃~+50℃
Insulation Resistance-----------100MΩ Min.50V DC
Dielectric Strength-----------------500V AC 1minute
Electrical Specifications:
8HS2402 1.8 28 0.2 23 8.2 1.4 0.2 2.5 4 50
8HS2406 1.8 28 0.6 3.2 0.9 1.4 0.2 2.5 4 50
8HS3402 1.8 34 0.2 25 8.4 1.8 0.3 3.2 4 70
8HS3406 1.8 34 0.6 4.5 1.2 1.8 0.3 3.2 4 70
8HS4402 1.8 40 0.2 32 8.8 2.6 0.5 4.5 4 82
8HS4406 1.8 40 0.6 5.8 1.6 2.6 0.5 4.5 4 82
*We can manufacture products according to customer's requirement.
Dimensions: unit=mm
                                          page 1 / 2
Product link：https://www.longs-motor.com/?p=1227
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                                          page 2 / 2
//cdn.goodao.net/longs-motor/de26bea3.jpg